
FV130.5 Stoval Oxford Loop
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R >.1 Turn right
>.1 R >.1 Turn right
>.1 L 1.8 Mount Sinai Road
1.9 R 1.4 Friends School Road
3.2 R 1 Murphy School Road
4.2 L 0.5 Old NC 10
4.7 R 5.3 Mount Herman Church

Road
10 R 1.2 Ebenezer Church Road
11.2 L 1.3 Bivins Road
12.4 L 2.4 Terry Road
14.8 R 3 New Sharon Church

Road
17.8 R 1.6 Bill Poole Road
19.4 L 0.5 McBroom Road
20 R 1.3 McKee Road
21.3 L 1.1 Bill Poole Road, SR 1470
22.4 L >.1 North Roxboro Street,

US 501
22.5 R 1.4 Red Mountain Road
23.9 L 4 Moores Mill Road
27.9 R >.1 Helena-Moriah Road
27.9 L 7.4 Surl-Mount Tirzah Road
35.3 S 6.5 Old Allensville Road
41.8 R 2 Dirgie Mine Road
43.8 R 3.8 Dirgie Mine Road
47.6 L 0.2 Charlie Stovall Road
47.8 R 1.7 NC 49
49.6 R 0.6 7th Street, VA 49
50.2 R 6.2 Wolf Pit Rd
56.4 L 1.3 Lee Yancy Road
57.6 R 4.6 Propus Wilkinson Road
62.2 R 1.1 Union Chapel Road, SR

728
63.3 R 3.4 Shiney Rock Road
66.7 S 1.1 Pittard Road
67.8 R 0.6 Herbert Faucette Road
68.4 L 7.7 Grassy Creek Road
76.1 R 2.8 Dexter Road
78.9 R 0.9 Chewning Road
79.8 L 1.7 Harold Obrien Road
81.6 R 0.7 Huntsboro Road
82.3 R 3.9 Salem Road
86.2 S 0.1 East Spring Street
86.3 Uturn >.1 Make a U-turn onto

East Spring Street
86.4 S 0.6 West Spring Street
86.9 L 2.8 Hillsboro Street, 1004
89.8 L 2.2 Hancock Road
91.9 R 5.6 Belltown Road, 1133
97.5 L >.1 Keep left
97.6 L 0.3 Sanders Road

At TurnGo On
97.8 R 2.6 Tump Wilkins Road
100.4 L 4.2 Brogden Road
104.7 L 0.3 West Lake Road, NC 56
104.9 R 0.3 Turn right
105.2 R 0.4 South Main Street, NC 50
105.7 R 0.2 Rogers Avenue
105.8 L 2.4 Elm Street
108.2 L 1.4 Cash Road
109.6 R 2 Old Weaver Trail
111.6 R 0.5 Old Weaver Trail
112.1 R 0.6 Old Weaver Trail
112.7 S 8.6 State Road 1902
121.3 L 0.5 East Geer Street
121.8 S 1 East Geer Street
122.8 R 0 Turn right
122.8 Uturn 0 Make a U-turn
122.8 R >.1 West Geer Street
122.8 L 1 Foster Street
123.8 R 0.9 Morehead Avenue
124.8 L 1.4 Chapel Hill Road
126.1 R 3.1 Pickett Road
129.3 R 0.8 Randolph Road
130 R 0.3 Erwin Road
130.3 L 0.1 Mount Sinai Road
130.4 L >.1 Turn left
130.4 L >.1 Turn left
130.4 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride


